
First Name Last Name Email Status
James Alexander james.alexander@mercyhousing.org Attended
Miles Alexander III Miles@alexandergoshen.com Attended
Anita Allgood aallgood@investatlanta.com Pre-registered
Nick Andersen nandersen@dominiuminc.com Attended
Katessa Archer katessa.archer@dominiuminc.com Attended
Idris Assad ruhaaniga@gmail.com Attended
Mahala Baker rbaker@enterprisecommunity.org Pre-registered
Denis Blackburne dblackburne@wodagroup.com Attended
Meloni Boatswain Mboatswain@novatesolutions.net Pre-registered
Lesley Braxton Lbraxton@trahanarchitects.com Attended
Taylor Brown tbrown@pennrose.com Attended
Sarah Buckner sbuckner@tbgresidential.com Attended
Martha Chang mchang@tmo.com Pre-registered
Dorothy Coker dcoker9802@yahoo.com Attended
S Compton Shelita88@outlook.com Pre-registered
Oscar Coronado oscar.coronado@olympiaconstruction.net Attended
Christopher Crump ccrump@integral-online.com Attended
Clive Davis clive@parkroyalcapital.com Pre-registered
Khaliff Davis khaliff.davis@reinvestment.com Pre-registered
Joseph Dingle jdingle@portmanresidential.com Attended
DeLamoore Downie Ddownie@lamour-homes.com Pre-registered
Dionne Edwards dionne.edward@gmail.com Pre-registered
Tosha Ford latoshaford@gmail.com Pre-registered
Krsa Fowler Kesafowler@yahoo.com Pre-registered
Zuleka Fraser zfraser@csgadvisors.com Pre-registered
Danny Friend danny@fedbizatl.info Attended
Anna Marie Fulbright afulbright@tbgresidential.com Attended
Luke Geckeler lgeckeler@tollbrothers.com Attended
Lisa Glover gloverette@gmail.com Pre-registered
Romy Goldman goldrom15@gmail.com Attended
Chloe Hairston Info.dgw.consulting@gmail.com Pre-registered
Robert Haley rob@lchousing.com Attended
John Hamilton jhamilton@regentpartners.com Attended
John Harpring jharpring@pec.plus Pre-registered
Tamill Harris Info@theharrisstrategygroup.com Pre-registered
Shawn Hicks dshawnhicks@gmail.com Attended
Derrick Holland dholland@trinitydeveloper.com Attended
David Hunter david.hunter@atlantahousing.org Attended
Kenyatta Johnson Kenyatta.johnson@integral-online.com Attended
Bo Johnston Boj7882@gmail.com Attended
Mike Jones Info@maxcappropertysolutions.com Attended
Mike Jones Info@maxcappropertysolutions.com Attended
Mitch Kelly mitchell.kelly@dca.ga.gov Pre-registered
Aaron Killingsworth akillingsworth7@gmail.com Attended
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Ben King bking@noellconsulting.com Pre-registered
Robert Krumholz Rkrumholz@branchprop.com Attended
Cecilia Leal Cleal@andpi.org Attended
Wayne Lomax wlomaxre@gmail.com Pre-registered
Evan Maag Emaag@nationalchurchresidences.org Pre-registered
John Maddox jmaddox@waltoncommunities.com Pre-registered
Amon Martin amartin@pennrose.com Attended
Debra Nedd debbi1@bellsouth.net Pre-registered
Tayani Odeleye todeleye@integral-online.com Attended
Sara Patenaude sdp@decaturha.org Attended
Richelle Patton richelle@collaborativehousingsolutions.com Attended
Christopher Pike cpike@urbanpulse.us Pre-registered
Joel Reed jreed@gormanusa.com Attended
Jim Schroder jim@juno.co Attended
Margaret Schuelke mschuelke@pccihome.org Attended
Monica Scott Monicascott94@gmail.com Attended
macvan scott mscott@linklogistics.com Attended
julie secrist julie.secrist@rsgatl.com Pre-registered
Todd Semrau todd@urbanretailadvisors.com Pre-registered
Eric Shorter Eric.shorter@aegonam.com Attended
Nate Stark nstark@gormanusa.com Attended
Stanley Sugarman stansugarman@gmail.com Attended
Granvel Tate gtate@tmo.com Attended
Richard Taylor richard@arrc-capital.com Attended
Rod Teachey Theteachrt@gmail.com Attended
Jonathan Toppen jontoppen@tapestrydevelopment.org Attended
Jake Trammell Jake.Trammell@Dominiuminc.com Attended
Clara Trejos ctrejos@columbiares.com Attended
Onome Uwhubetine ono@onestreetres.com Pre-registered
Donald Washington donald@bolsterrep.com Attended
Marcus Wedderburn mwedderburn@google.com Attended
Nicole Wesley-Smith nwesleysmith@tmo.com Pre-registered
Michael Wilson mike.wilson@atlantahousing.org Attended
Masharn Wilson mwilson@synergyrealestate.org Pre-registered
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